S)T Bf\ Jr. High Volleyba
PREPAR. 2019
Date School Place Time

Tue. Aug. 20 vs Wylie Prep (2 matches) Away |5:30 & 6:30
Thur. Aug. 29 vs Newman Cedar Hill Home 5:30
Tue. Sept. 3 vs Christian Life Away 4:30
Thur. Sept. 5 vs Newman Mansfield * Away 5:30
Mon. Sept. 9 vs Fort Worth Academy * Home 5:30
Thur. Sept. 12 VS

Tue. Sept. 17 vs Stonegate Christian * Home 5:30
Thur. Sept. 19 vs RWG Stem Academy* Away 4:30
Tue. Sept. 24 vs Newman Mansfield * Home 5:30
Fri. Sept. 27 vs Fort Worth Academy * Away 5:00
Tue. Oct. 1 VS

Thur. Oct. 3 vs Stonegate Christian * Away 5:30
Tue. Oct. 8 vs RWG Stem Academy* Home 5:30
Thur. Oct. 10 District Qualifiers TBA TBA
Tue. Oct. 15 District Tie-Breakers TBA TBA
Thur. Oct. 17 CSAF 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Oct. 21 - 22 CSAF Regional Tournament TBA TBA

*District Games
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